BOOTH LISTINGS

BIMTS2010
FAVALY,

The following IMTS exhibitors are suppliers of products or services that may be of interest to gear manufacturers who
visit the show. The Booth numbers include a letter indicating which building the booth is in (N=North, S=South, E=East,

W=West).
Alphalbetical Listings
BOOTH Company
N-7115  Accu-Cut Diamond Tool Co., Inc.
N-7027  American Broach & Machine Company
N-7027  American Gear Tools - Division of American Broach (DBA)
N-6437  American Stress Technologies, Inc.
E-4245  American Wind Energy Association
N-7514  AMT - The Association For Manufacturing Technology
N-6548  AMTDA
N-7414  ANCAInc.
N-6454  Andantex USAInc.
N-6322  Atlanta Drive Systems, Inc.
E-5747  Baldor Electric Company
E-4942  Bosch Rexroth Corporation
W-1271  Boston Centerless
N-6924  Bourn & Koch Inc.
N-7112  Broach Masters/Universal Gear
N-7229  Broaching Machine Specialties Co.
E-5115  Brown & Sharpe
E-5510  Carl Zeiss IMT Corporation
W-2446  Ceratizit USA, Inc.
N-7046  Cosen Saws, USA
S$-8900  DMG America Inc.
N-7240  Dr. Kaiser
N-6536  DTR Corporation
W-1272  Dura-Bar
N-7124  Elmass Broaching Technologies, L.L.C.
N-6918 EMAGL.L.C.
N-6918  EMAG Maschinenfabrik Gmbh
W-1536  Emuge Corp.
N-7546  Engis Corporation
W-2168  Erasteel Inc.
N-6830  Erwin Junker Machinery, Inc.
W-2453  Euro-Tech Corporation
E-5435 Faro Technologies, Inc.
N-6924  Federal Broach
W-2453  Frenco GmbH
N-7220  Fromag
$-9430  Fuji Machine America Corporation
N-7127 Gear Solutions Magazine
N-7572  Gear Technology / Power Transmission Engineering
N-6740  Gehring LP
N-7000  Gleason Corporation
N-7030  Gould & Eberhardt Gear Machinery
N-6144  Gudel Inc.
S-8119  Haas Automation, Inc.
W-2338  Hainbuch America Corporation
N-7451  Hamai Company
W-2334  Hassay Savage / Magafor
S-8050  Havlik International Machinery Inc.
E-5115  Hexagon Metrology, Inc.
N-6737  Hofler Maschinenbau GmbH
N-7030  Hoglund Technology
E-4952  Hommel - Etamic America Corp.
N-7425  |-TECH International Corp.
W-1822  Ingersoll Cutting Tools
W-1916  ITW Workholding
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N-6938
N-7036
N-6930
N-6918
N-6746
N-6930
W-1314
E-5048
E-5521
N-7170
E-4924
N-6837
S-8548
N-7220
S-8061
E-5126
N-6918
W-2453
W-1653
N-7036
W-2108
E-4851
N-7425
N-7577
N-7027

N-7030
N-6454
N-7018
N-6571
N-6918
W-1336
N-7240
N-7329
E-5806
N-6924
W-1500
W-2000
N-6625
N-6924
E-4933
E-4763
W-2151
N-6300
N-6414
N-6414
N-6924
S-9476
W-1352
N-7400
N-7000
E-5610
N-6800
W-1306
N-7436
E-5457
N-7436
N-6600
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J. Schneeberger Corporation

Kapp GmbH

Klingelnberg GmbH

Koepfer America, L.L.C.

Leistritz Corporation

Liebherr Gear Technology, Inc.
LMC Workholding

Mahr Federal Inc.

Marposs Corporation

Mijno Precision Gearing

Mitsubishi Electric Automation, Inc.
Mitsubishi Heavy Industries - MI
Mitsubishi Heavy Industries America, Inc.
Mitts & Merrill L.P.

Mitutoyo America Corporation
Mitutoyo Corporation

Monnier + Zahner AG

Mytec GmbH

Nachi America Inc.

NILES Werkzeugmaschinen GmbH
Northfield Precision Instrument Corp.
NSK Precision America Inc. - U.S. HQ
Ort ltalia

Osborn International

QC American LLC - Division of the Qinchuan Machinery
Develpoment Co.

R.P. Machine Enterprises, Inc.
Redex-Andantex

Reishauer Corporation

Renold Gears

Richardon GmbH

Riten Industries, Inc.

S.L. Munson & Company

Saacke North America, LLC
Saint-Gobain Ceramics

SAMP S.p.A.

Sandvik Coromant

Schunk, Inc.

Setco

Sicmat S.p.A.

Siemens Industry Inc.

SKF USA nc.

Slater Tools Inc.

Smalley Steel Ring Company
Solar Atmospheres

Solar Manufacturing

Star SU LLC

StarragHeckert SIP

Suhner Industrial Products Corporation
Sunnen Products Company

The Gleason Works

Timken - Positioning Control
United Grinding Technologies

Von Ruden Manufacturing Inc
Wenzel America, Ltd.

Wittenstein

Xspect Solutions

Yaskawa Electric America, Inc.



Listings by Booth Numtber

BOOTH Company
W-1271  Boston Centerless
W-1272  Dura-Bar
W-1306 Von Ruden Manufacturing Inc
W-1314  LMC Workholding
W-1336 Riten Industries, Inc.
W-1352  Suhner Industrial Products Corporation
W-1500 Sandvik Coromant
W-1536  Emuge Corp.
W-1653  Nachi America Inc.
W-1822  Ingersoll Cutting Tools
W-1916  ITW Workholding
W-2000 Schunk, Inc.
W-2108  Northfield Precision Instrument Corp.
W-2151  Slater Tools Inc.
W-2168  Erasteel Inc.
W-2334  Hassay Savage / Magafor
W-2338  Hainbuch America Corporation
W-2446  Ceratizit USA, Inc.
W-2453  Euro-Tech Corporation
W-2453  Frenco GmbH
W-2453  Mytec GmbH
E-4245  American Wind Energy Association
E-4763  SKF USAInc.
E-4851 NSK Precision America Inc. - U.S. HQ
E-4924 Mitsubishi Electric Automation, Inc.
E-4933  Siemens Industry Inc.
E-4942  Bosch Rexroth Corporation
E-4952  Hommel - Etamic America Corp.
E-5048  Mahr Federal Inc.
E-5115  Brown & Sharpe
E-5115  Hexagon Metrology, Inc.
E-5126  Mitutoyo Corporation
E-5435 Faro Technologies, Inc.
E-5457  Wittenstein
E-5510  Carl Zeiss IMT Corporation
E-5521 Marposs Corporation
E-5610  Timken - Positioning Control
E-5747  Baldor Electric Company
E-5806  Saint-Gobain Ceramics
N-6144  Gudel Inc.
N-6300  Smalley Steel Ring Company
N-6322  Atlanta Drive Systems, Inc.
N-6414  Solar Atmospheres
N-6414  Solar Manufacturing
N-6437  American Stress Technologies, Inc.
N-6454  Andantex USA Inc.
N-6454  Redex-Andantex
N-6536  DTR Corporation
N-6548 AMTDA
N-6571 Renold Gears
N-6600  Yaskawa Electric America, Inc.
N-6625  Setco
N-6737  Hofler Maschinenbau GmbH
N-6740  Gehring LP
N-6746 Leistritz Corporation
N-6800  United Grinding Technologies
N-6830 Erwin Junker Machinery, Inc.
N-6837  Mitsubishi Heavy Industries - M
N-6918 EMAGL.L.C.
N-6918  EMAG Maschinenfabrik Gmbh
N-6918 Koepfer America, L.L.C.
N-6918  Monnier + Zahner AG
N-6918  Richardon GmbH

N-6924
N-6924
N-6924
N-6924
N-6924
N-6930
N-6930
N-6938
N-7000
N-7000
N-7018
N-7027
N-7027
N-7027

N-7030
N-7030
N-7030
N-7036
N-7036
N-7046
N-7112
N-7115
N-7124
N-7127
N-7170
N-7220
N-7220
N-7229
N-7240
N-7240
N-7329
N-7400
N-7414
N-7425
N-7425
N-7436
N-7436
N-7451
N-7514
N-7546
N-7572
N-7577
S-8050
S-8061
S-8119
S-8548
S-8900
S-9430
S-9476
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Bourn & Koch Inc.

Federal Broach

SAMP S.p.A.

Sicmat S.p.A.

Star SU LLC

Klingelnberg GmbH

Liebherr Gear Technology, Inc.

J. Schneeberger Corporation

Gleason Corporation

The Gleason Works

Reishauer Corporation

American Broach & Machine Company
American Gear Tools - Division of American Broach (DBA)
QC American LLC - Division of the Qinchuan Machinery
Develpoment Co.

Gould & Eberhardt Gear Machinery
Hoglund Technology

R.P. Machine Enterprises, Inc.

Kapp GmbH

NILES Werkzeugmaschinen GmbH
Cosen Saws, USA

Broach Masters/Universal Gear
Accu-Cut Diamond Tool Co., Inc.

Elmass Broaching Technologies, L.L.C.
Gear Solutions Magazine

Mijno Precision Gearing

Fromag

Mitts & Merrill L.P.

Broaching Machine Specialties Co.

Dr. Kaiser

S.L. Munson & Company

Saacke North America, LLC

Sunnen Products Company

ANCA Inc.

I-TECH International Corp.

Ort Italia

Wenzel America, Ltd.

Xspect Solutions

Hamai Company

AMT - The Association For Manufacturing Technology
Engis Corporation

Gear Technology / Power Transmission Engineering
Osborn International

Havlik International Machinery Inc.
Mitutoyo America Corporation

Haas Automation, Inc.

Mitsubishi Heavy Industries America, Inc.
DMG America Inc.

Fuji Machine America Corporation
StarragHeckert SIP
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